
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/20/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:02:18 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/6/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/12/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC1600000010,1 CCT,0210,ISC1600000011,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

One time purchase for network
infrastructure hardware

POMEROY IT SOLUTIONS SALES
CO

03/03/2016 04/06/2016 102,692.84

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000021,2 CPO,0211,GSD1600000021,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg 8 Metal Hand Rail Restoration
Project

WISEMAN CONSTRUCTION CO INC 03/23/2016 04/12/2016 66,492.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC1600000002,1 CMA,0212,SWC0000000004,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS SWC for IP Telephones, Licensing and
Accessories

ALPHA TECHNOLOGIES INC 12/01/2015 04/07/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,CME1600000002,1 CMA,0506,CME1600000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH ELISA Reagent Test Kits & Testing
Instrument

Alere San Diego Inc 03/16/2016 04/12/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000051,1 CMA,0803,DOT1600000034,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LEEBOY OEM PARTS OR EQUAL RISH EQUIPMENT COMPANY 12/22/2015 04/12/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0804,RMA1600000004,6 CPO,0804,RMA1600000004,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Petersburg Grace Cabin Crossing
replacment

CHESAPEAKE THERMITE WELDING
LLC

03/10/2016 04/12/2016 299,500.00

CRFQ,1200,AUD1600000002,2 CCT,1200,AUD1600000004,1 AUDITORS OFFICE DATA CENTER COOLING SYSTEM 10
TON HVAC

PERFECTION GROUP INC 02/11/2016 04/06/2016 79,723.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

